
Howrah - Bhagalpur Vande Bharat Express/22309 - VB - ER 
BHP/Bolpur Shantiniketan to RPH/Rampurhat Junction 

0h 54m - 61 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 07:45 2 1 0 28 12 ER
2 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 09:27 09:29 2m 1 1 146 67 50 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 1 207 67 143 ER
4 DUMK Dumka 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 271 69 145 ER
5 NNHT Nonihat Bhaturia 11:47 11:49 2m 0 1 297 62 ER
6 HSDA Hansdiha 12:05 12:07 2m 0 1 313 71 183 ER
7 MDLE Mandar Hill 12:27 12:29 2m 0 1 337 55 107 ER
8 BHLE Barahat Junction 12:43 12:45 2m 0 1 350 28 ER
9 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 14:05 6 1 387 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (00:42)

Oct 15 2024 (00:42)

1

1


